
Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Periodic Summary Report
Washington Dulles International Airport

Total Operations by Airline
April   2006  -  March   2007

Air Carrier - Scheduled

Air Carrier - Chartered

ABX Air
Aeroflot
Air Canada
Air France
AirTran
Alaska
Alitalia
All Nippon
America West
American
Austrian
BWIA West Indies
British Airways
Continental
Delta
Ethiopian Airlines
Federal Express
JetBlue
KLM Royal Dutch
Korean Air
Lloyd Aereo Boliviano - LAB
Lufthansa
MAXjet
MN Airlines
Midwest
Northwest
SAS
Saudi Arabian
South African
Southwest
TACA International
US Airways
United
United Parcel Service
Virgin Atlantic

ATA - Cht
Air Canada - Cht
Air Transport International
Antonov

 136,016

 572
 140

 8
 1,818
 5,189

 131
 284
 730

 1,565
 7,762

 724
 196

 1,802
 580

 7,112
 402

 2,996
 14,338

 722
 436
 134

 1,766
 316
 520

 2
 4,537

 610
 272
 654

 4,176
 1,714
 2,622

 69,818
 640
 728

 14
 8
 9
 2

 10,389  10,743  10,801  11,193  11,557  10,641  11,690  11,927  12,423  12,087  10,287  12,278

 42  48  44  34  46  52  44  54  68  42  52  46
 8  18  16  20  16  10  10  8  8  10  8  8

 2  4  2
 154  180  180  184  186  172  172  118  124  118  100  130
 408  424  411  424  458  386  472  472  476  460  374  424
 60  60  7  4
 44  44  42  56  50  48
 60  62  60  62  62  60  62  60  62  62  56  62

 180  186  184  186  190  96  89  86  90  88  76  114
 662  690  678  690  686  656  658  634  642  632  498  636
 60  62  60  62  62  60  62  56  62  60  56  62
 34  26  26  34  36  32  8

 180  186  181  184  173  179  125  118  118  124  110  124
 6  12  22  20  4  42  81  92  95  103  96  7

 622  508  598  650  666  582  600  614  630  558  496  588
 26  28  32  36  36  36  34  36  34  36  32  36

 236  240  258  230  266  238  252  252  286  244  232  262
 880  1,011  1,004  1,034  1,213  1,227  1,306  1,324  1,405  1,345  1,088  1,501
 60  62  60  62  62  60  62  60  62  62  54  56
 26  38  42  44  46  28  28  34  40  40  32  38
 8  10  8  6  10  8  10  8  26  18  10  12

 180  186  180  186  186  180  178  94  96  96  88  116
 34  36  36  44  32  36  20  33  25  15  3  2

 20  52  52  54  50  54  52  52  52  38  44
 2

 340  423  419  428  403  390  405  404  420  366  272  267
 56  62  60  62  60  60  58  40  36  40  40  36
 18  28  26  26  28  24  26  18  20  22  16  20
 34  36  34  64  62  60  62  60  62  62  56  62

 645  718  732  731  621  729
 124  116  124  148  140  136  136  142  162  168  152  166
 176  224  224  216  224  198  220  234  248  236  204  218

 5,560  5,601  5,619  5,833  5,982  5,423  5,691  5,996  6,217  6,179  5,321  6,396
 51  54  52  50  56  52  54  50  65  52  50  54
 60  62  60  62  62  60  62  60  60  62  56  62

 4  6  2  2
 4  4

 2  2  3  2
 2

Subtotal-Air Carrier - Scheduled

Apr - 06 May - 06 Jun - 06 Jul - 06 Aug - 06 Sep - 06 Oct - 06 Nov - 06 Dec - 06 Jan - 07 Feb - 07 Mar - 07Airline Total



Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Periodic Summary Report
Washington Dulles International Airport

Total Operations by Airline
April   2006  -  March   2007

Air Carrier - Chartered

Regional

Evergreen International
Icelandair
Miami Air International
Midwest - Cht
Monarch Air
Mountain Air Cargo
North American
Other Charters
Pace
Pan Am (Carnival)
Polet Cargo
Sky King
Volga-Dnepr
Xtra Airways

ASA (Delta Connection)
Air Canada Jazz
Air Wisconsin (US Airways Express)
American Eagle
Chautauqua (American Connection)
Chautauqua (United Express)
Colgan Air (US Airways Express)
Colgan Air (United Express)
Comair (Delta Connection)
Commutair
Continental Express
Freedom (Delta Connection)
Go-Jet
Mesa (US Airways Express)
Mesa (United Express)
PSA
Pinnacle
Republic (US Airways Express)
Shuttle America (Delta Connection)
Shuttle America (United Express)
Trans States (United Express)

 136,457

 180,854

 10,423  10,765  10,807  11,209  11,572  10,654  11,724  11,981  12,483  12,147  10,351  12,341

 14,707  15,176  13,933  14,469  15,283  15,037  15,808  15,720  15,830  15,921  13,145  15,825

 441

 4
 2

 76
 10

 8
 8
 4

 269
 3
 8
 4
 2
 2
 8

 230
 4,050

 12
 3,068
 2,732
 9,892
 8,671

 14,741
 3,929

 138
 8,058

 321
 4,652

 577
 73,843

 1,240
 1,172

 2
 10

 14,339
 29,177

 34  22  6  16  15  13  34  54  60  60  64  63

 4
 2
 2  4  10  6  4  6  4  8  12  8  12

 10
 2  2  2  2

 4  4
 4

 22  8  2  2  24  30  44  44  52  41
 2  1

 4  2  2
 2  2
 2

 2
 8

 8  98  28  6  8  10  18  8  4  22  8  12
 326  345  315  385  385  352  374  329  312  294  270  363

 6  4  2
 286  298  274  298  290  276  292  236  234  232  188  164
 230  234  228  235  240  227  238  217  223  234  194  232
 718  733  718  720  741  908  965  912  924  922  753  878
 664  700  668  664  792  766  787  760  782  743  607  738

 1,254  1,303  1,258  1,152  1,259  1,180  1,252  1,230  1,226  1,259  1,091  1,277
 212  228  218  220  217  374  432  412  404  434  348  430

 42  96
 696  750  698  762  813  690  700  638  617  603  482  609

 136  161  22  2
 119  123  204  247  248  436  496  455  522  548  540  714
 54  46  44  10  94  94  54  50  40  40  51

 6,770  6,659  5,912  6,154  6,614  5,960  6,198  6,370  6,252  6,110  4,926  5,918
 174  156  146  156  146  38  36  70  72  88  76  82
 60  64  58  62  82  120  122  118  120  66  98  202

 2
 2  6  2

 1,067  1,131  974  1,013  999  1,016  1,071  1,366  1,421  1,491  1,255  1,535
 2,069  2,308  2,186  2,243  2,288  2,568  2,733  2,539  2,663  2,831  2,227  2,522

Subtotal-Air Carrier - Chartered
Subtotal-Air Carrier

Subtotal-Regional

Apr - 06 May - 06 Jun - 06 Jul - 06 Aug - 06 Sep - 06 Oct - 06 Nov - 06 Dec - 06 Jan - 07 Feb - 07 Mar - 07Airline Total



Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Periodic Summary Report
Washington Dulles International Airport

Total Operations by Airline
April   2006  -  March   2007

General Aviation

Military

 67,999

 983

 5,787  6,985  6,757  4,580  4,496  6,378  6,449  5,523  4,959  4,999  5,092  5,994

 56  323  111  36  63  73  57  68  35  47  57  57

 67,999

 983

 5,787  6,985  6,757  4,580  4,496  6,378  6,449  5,523  4,959  4,999  5,092  5,994

 56  323  111  36  63  73  57  68  35  47  57  57

Subtotal-General Aviation

Subtotal-Military

Apr - 06 May - 06 Jun - 06 Jul - 06 Aug - 06 Sep - 06 Oct - 06 Nov - 06 Dec - 06 Jan - 07 Feb - 07 Mar - 07Airline

 386,293 30,973  33,249  31,608  30,294  31,414  32,142  34,038  33,292  33,307  33,114  28,645  34,217

Total

Grand Total-Operations




